Matter No: 2007-00468

s.23

Invoice Search Results

Inv Date Matter Finn Invoice No Inv Status Status Date Fees Disb Discount  Adjustments GST PST Total
2011/05/31 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1639 Paid - 2011/06/22 $3,850.00 $34.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $3.884.24
2011/05/18  CLOSED Péladeau Law Department-"~ 101092 Paid 2011/05/31 $0.00 $34.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $34.45
2011/04/30 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1593 Paid 2011/05/24 $2,057.50 $1,300.50 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.358.00
201 w.\ow\wp CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1585 Liability cle 2011/05/13 $5,200.50 $3,783.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §$0.00 $8.984.33
2011/03/31 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1585 Liability cle 2011/05/13 $0.0¢ $0.00 $0.00 §$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011/03/09 CLOSED.Péladean Law Department-"~  PC97280 Paid 2011/03/29 $0.00 $15.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $§15.90
2011/02/28  CLOSED Péladean Chenette, Boutiqu 1501 Paid 2011/03/25 $9,610.50 $32.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.642.98
2011/02/22  CLOSED Péladeau Law Department-"  PC97282 Paid 2011/03/29 $0.00 $16.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.78
2011/02/14 CLOSED Péladeau Law Department-¢  ProCard Paid 2011/02/28 $0.00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 '$8.00
2011/61/3¢  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1479 Paid 2011/03/17 $14,387.50 $5,407.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.795.27
2011/01/24  CLOSED Péladeau Law Department-~ 94514 Paid 2011/01/31 $0.00 $15.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.01
2010/12/31 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1428 Paid 2051/02/08 $7,810.00 $7,964.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.774.65
2010/12/02  CLOSED Péladeau Sphére, Communic. CBC4756395 Paid 2010/12/21 $59,028.75 $451.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $59.480.70
2010/12/02  CLOSED Péladeau Law Department-~ TRA-2011-076 Paid 2010/12/31 $0.00 $604.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $604.23
2010/11/30  CLOSED Péladean Law Department - 1011243066 Paid 2010/12/31 $0.00 $148.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148.71
2010/11/30  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1406 Paid 2011/02/17 $9,642.50 $15,385.5¢ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.028.09
2010/11/24  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1334 Paid 2011/01/13 $23,585.00 $149.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.734.29
2010/11/17  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1332 Paid 2010/12/08 $71,419.00 $5,204.69 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.623.69
2010/11/02  CLOSED Péladean Law Department - £ 280398 Paid 2010/11/22 $0.00 $625.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $625.85
2010/10/06  CLOSED Péladeau Law Depariment-* 87748 Paid 2010/10/31 $0.00 $11.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.50
2010/10/01 CLOSED Péladeau Law Depariment - 277301 Paid 2010/10/14 $0.00 $3.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.35
2010/10/01 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Woan.ﬁz 1308 Paid 2010/12/08 $16,081.00 $153.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.234.70
2010/09/30  CLOSED Péladeau Law Department- ¢ 10092456541 Paid 2010/09/30 $0.00 $36.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36.47
2010/08/31  CLOSEDPéladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1277 Paid 2010/16/01 $1,253.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.253.00
2010/07/31. CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Bountiqu 1264 Paid 2010/09/13 $955.00 $20.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $975.38
2010/05/30 CLOSED Péladean Chenette, Boutiqu 1193 Paid 2010/07/08 $165.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §165.00
2010/04/30  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1134 Paid 2010/06/10 $2,110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.110.00
2010/03/31  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1095 Paid 2010/05/12 $1,500.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.500.00
2010/02/28 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 1059 Paid 2010/03/23 $385.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $385.00
2009/03/31 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 689 Paid 2009/05/20 $60.00 $7.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $67.43
2009/01/31  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 632 Paid 2009/03/18 §$375.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $375.00
2008/12/31  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 605 Paid 2009/02/11 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
2008/11/30  CLOSED Pétadeau Chenette, Boutiqu 573 Paxd 2009/04/23 $270.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §270.00
2008/10/31  CLOSED Péladean Chenette, Boutiqu 551 Paid 2008/12/23 $895.00 $16.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 fo11.61
2008/03/31 CLOSED Péladesan Clenette, Boutiqu ~ Bstimale Liability cle 2008/06/02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2008/03/31 ~ CLOSED Péladean Chenette, Boutiqu 342 Liability cle 2008/06/02 - $5,420.00 $103.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.523.92
2008/01/31  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 284 Paid 2008/03/27 $5,165.00 $1,826.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.991.50
2007/12/31  CLOSED Péladeaun Chenette, Boutiqu 268 Paid 2008/02/08 $11,690.00 $1,983.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.673.55
2007/12/15  CLOSED Péladean Chenctte, Boutiqu 242 Paid 2008/01/16 $14,690.00 $772.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.462.00
2007/10/31  CLOSED Péladean Chenette, Boutiqu 210 Paid 2007/12/14 $5,820.00 $97.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5917.63
2007/09/3¢  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutigu 188 Paid 2007/11/13 $10,450.00 $768.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11218.25
CaseTrack

2011/12/15

* 0048571 #450001!




Invoice Search Results

Matter No: 2007-00468

Tav Date Matter Firm HE\ER No Inv Status Status Dale Fees Disb Discount  Adjustments GST PST Total
2007/07/31  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 149 Paid 2007/09/11 $6,305.00 $136.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.441.14
2007/05/31 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 100 Paid 2007/07/13 $13,596.35 $3,057.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.654.05
2007/05/01  CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 75 Paid 2007/06/06 $19,540.00 $5,861.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.401.13
2007/04/02 CLOSED Péladeau Chenette, Boutiqu 60 Liability cle 2007/09/11 $6,600.00 $443.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.043.44
2007/03/26  CLOSED Péladeau Hegmﬁ..e_mgm Ver 18978 Paid 2007/04/26 $8,314.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.060 $0.00 $0.00 $8.314.50
47 Invoices $342,318.60 $56,712.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $399,031.04
CaseTrack

2011/12/15

A004857P:2:600002




Matter No: 2010-00442

Inv Date

2011/10/27
2011/09/02
2011/9/02
2011/08/15
2011/07/21
2011/05/10
2011/64/20
2011/04/20
2011/03/16
2011/03/16
2010/12/31
2010/11/12
2010/10/01
2010/16/01
2010/09/24
2010/05/02
2010/07/31
2010/06/29
2010/04/30
2010/03/31
20106/02/28
2010/01/31
2010/01/15
2009/12/15

Invoice Search Results

24 Invoices

Matter Firm Invoice No Inv Status Status Date Fees Disb Discount  Adjustments GST PST Total
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué Casavant Mercier,, 10812 Paid 2011/11/21 $175.00 $8.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $183.45
Accurso ¢, SRC/Enqué Law Department-{ 319061 Paid 2011/09/12 $0.00 $12.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.90
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10744 Paid 2011/10/04 $925.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $925.00
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Law Department-.  Search Paid 2011/11/30 $0.00 $141.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $141.38
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,. 10709 Paid 2011/08/19 $3,215.00 $238.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.453.05
Accurso c. SRC/Bnqué  Law Department-" - 101001 Paid 2011/05/31 $0.00 $39.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §39.63
Accurso ¢. SRC/Engué  Casavant Mercier,, 10604 Liability cle 2011/05/13 $2,018.50 $140.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.159.39
Accurso ¢, SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,. 10604 Paid 2011/05/13 $7,831.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.831.00
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,. 10527 Liability cle 2011/04/30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Accurso ¢. SRC/Bnqué Casavant Mercier,. 10527 Paid . 2011/03/28 $13,822.00 $1,963.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.785.77
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,. 10465 Paid 2011/01/27 $3,394.00 $154.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.548.15
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10412 Paid 2011/01/01 $3,822.00 $123.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.945.62
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Law Department-{ 277301 Paid 2010/10/14 - $0.00 $4.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.50
Accurso ¢. SRC/Bnqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10351 Paid 2010/11/08 $1,516.00 $69.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.585.00
Accurso c. SRC/Bnqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10334 Paid 2010/11/G9 $7,339.00 $863.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.202.07
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Law Department-{ 273027 Paid 2010/09/13 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10274 Paid 2010/09/13 $3,412.00 $121.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.533.70
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10221 Paid 2010/08/01 $5,084.00 $1,167.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.251.15
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué-  Casavant Mercier,, 10168 Paid 2010/05/28 $1,872.00 $79.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.951.85
Accurso ¢. SRC/Bnqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10117 Liability cle 2010/04/22 $2,680.00 $718.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.308.40
Accurse ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,, 10074 Paid 2010/03/25 $18,246.00 $1,185.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19.431.89
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,. 10033 Paid 2010/03/17 $12,782.00 $44.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.826.25
Accurso ¢. SRC/Bnqué Casavant Mercier,. - 10006 Paid 2010/02/08 $144.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.00
Accurso ¢. SRC/Enqué  Casavant Mercier,. 9980 Paid 2010/01/28 $6,492.00 $572.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.064.80

) $94,769.50 $7,664.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $102,433.95

CaseTrack
2011/12/15

A0048571°:3:600003




Matter No: 2010-00606

Matter

Invoice Search Results

Inv Date Firm Invoice No Inv Status Status Date Fees Disb Discount  Adjustments GST PST Total
2011/09/02  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Law Department- ¢ 319061 Paid 2011/09/12 $0.00 $2.45 $0.00 '$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.45
2011/05/02  Antonio Accurso/Nouv . Casavant Mercier,, 10745 Paid 2011/16/04 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $50.00
2011/07/21  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,, 10710 Paid 2011/08/1% $275.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $285.00
2011/03/31  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,,  Estimate Liability cle 2011/08/08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011/03/16  Antonio Accurso/Nouv ~ Casavant Mercier,. 10526 Paid 2011/03/23 $72.00 $62.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $134.20
2010/10/01  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,. 10350 Paid 2010/11/08 $3,775.00 $47.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.822.65
2010/08/25  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Law Department - 85680 Paid 2010/09/30 $0.00 $18.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.73
2010/07/31  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,. 10275 Paid 2010/09/13 $1,572.00 $82.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.654.06
2010/07/09  Antonio Accurso/Nouv — Law Department-~ 84077 Paid 2010/08/31 $0.00 $17.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.72
2010/06/23 ~ Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,, . 10218 . Paid 2010/07/22 $6,432.00 $942.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $7.374.26
2010/04/30  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,, 10169 Liability cle 2010/05/28 $936.00 $264.25 $0.00 $0.00 80.00 $0.00 $1.200.25
2010/04/30  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,, 10169 Paid 2010/05/28 $2,735.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $2.735.00
2010/02/28  Antonio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,, 10073 Paid 2010/03/25 $4,534.00 $32.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.566.20
2010/01/31  Amnionio Accurso/Nouv  Casavant Mercier,. 10032 Paid 2010/03/15 $1,173.00 $447.00 . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.620.00
14 Tnvoices , $21,554.060 $1,926.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,480.52
CaseTrack

2011/12/15

A004857F 212600004




Matter No: 2010-00638

Invoice Search Results

Inv Date Matter Firm Invoice No Inv Sfatus Status Date Fees Disb Discount  Adjustinents GST PST Total
2011/05/31 CLOSED Journalde ¥  Chenette, Boutiqu 1641 Paid 2011/06/22 $375.00 $16.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $391.90
2011/03/31 CLOSED Joumalde V. Chenette, Bouliqu 1342 Liability cle 2011/04/21 $275.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $275.00
2010/12/31 CLOSED Journalde . Chenelle, Bouliqu 1428 Paid 2011/02/04 $575.00 $17.71 - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $592.71
2010/11/30  CLOSED Journal de . Chenelie, Boutiqu 1408 Paid 2011/01/17 $2,450.00 $21.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.471.05
2010/10/01  CLOSED Journal de M. Chenette, Bouiigu 1309 Paid 2011/01/17 $2,998.00 $92.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.090.62
2010/09/09 CLOSED Journalde N Law Department-~ 86275 Paid 2010/09/30 $0.00 $14.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.27
2010/08/31 CLOSED Journalde M  Chenette, Boutiqu 1278 Paid 2010/10/05 $4,830.00 $84.63 $0.00 wo.oo $0.00 $6.00 $4.914.63
2010/07/31 CLOSED Joumnalde M.  Chenette, Boutiqu 1266 Paid 2010/09/13 $175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $175.00
2010/06/30  CLOSED Journalde  Chenette, Boutiqu 1217 Paid 2010/08/17 $1,275.00 $113.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.388.78
2010/05/31 CLOSED Journalde N Chenette, Boutiqu 1175 Paid 20106/07/07 $1,300.00 $38.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.338.77
2010/04/30  CLOSED Joumal de M Chenette, Boutiqu 1135 Paid 2010/06/09 $475.00 $717.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.192,90
2010/03/31  CLOSED Joumalde . Chenette, Boutiqu 1096 Liability cle 2010/05/11 $4,828.00 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $4.888.00
2010/03/31 CLOSED Journal de .  Chenette, Boutiqu 1096 Liability cle 2010/05/11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.00
2010/02/28 CLOSED Journalde M Chenette, Boutiqu 1060 Paid 2010/03/24 $1,693.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.693.00
2010/01/31  CLOSED Joumalde V. Law Department-1  Polycopie Paid 2010/01/31 $0.00 $52.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52.48
2010/01/31 CLOSED Joumal de . Chenetie, Boutiqu 1026 Paid 2010/03/02 $2,225.00 $238.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.463.40
16 Invoices .§23,474.00 $1,468.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,942.51
CaseTlrack

2011/12/15

A0048571P5£500005




Matter No: 2011-00614

Maliter

Fimm

Invoice Search Results

Inv Date Invoice No Inv Status Status Date TFees Dish Discount  Adjustmenis GST PST Total
2011/09/02  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Law Depariment-{ 319061 Paid 2011/09/12 $0.00 $17.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.80
2011/09/02  Accurso c. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,. 10746 Paid 2011/10/05 $1,267.00 $102.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.369.87
2011/07/21  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,. 10711 Paid 2011/08/19 $2,018.00 $1,262.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.280.10
2011/05/31  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,, - 10645 Paid 2011/06/20 $3,675.00 $179.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.854.63
2011/05/20  Accurso c. SRC/Condo  Law Department-~ 102616 Paid 2011/06/30 $0.00 $27.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $27.28
2011/05/13  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Law Depariment 101945 Paid 2011/06/30 $0.00 $1.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.25
2011/04/20  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,. 10605 Liability cle 2011/05/13 $4,586.00 $39.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.625.29
2011/04/20  Accurso e, SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,. 10605 Paid 2011/05/13 $674.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $674.00
2011/03/16  Accurso c. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,, 10528 Liability cle 2011/04/30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011/03/16  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,. 10528 Paid 2011/03/28 $7,632.00 $912.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.544.93
2011/02/15  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,. 10495 Paid 2011/03/04 $6,825.00 $86.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.911.98
2011/01/20  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Law Department-~ 94899 Paid 2011/02/28 $0.00 $10.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.75
2010/12/31  Accurso ¢. SRC/Condo  Casavant Mercier,,  10466-C Paid 2011/62/01 $52.00 $838.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $890.15
13 Invoices $26,729.00 $3,479.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,208.03

CaseTrack

2011/12/15

A0048571182500006!




Invoice Search Results

s.23
Matter No: 2012-00426
Inv Date Matter Fim Invoice No Inv Status Status Date Fees Disb Discount  Adjustments GST PST Total
2011/09/30  Constructions Louisbo Chenette, Boutiqu 1792 Paid 2011/10/25 $4,905.00 $1,512.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.417.67
2011/09/15  Constructions Louisbo ~ Law Department - 109893 Paid 2011/10/31 $0.00 §17.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.66
2011/08/31  Constructions Louisbe  Chenette, Boutiqu 1745 Paid 2011/10/03 $22,522.50 $714.51 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.237.01
2011/08/29  Constructions Louisho ~ Law Department - 108275 " Paid 2011/09/30 $0.00 $24.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24.73
2011/08/08  Constructions Louisbo  Law Department - 107613 Paid 2011/09/30 $0.00 $16.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.78
6 Invoices . $36,810.16 $2,286.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,096.51
CaseTrack
2011/12/15

A0048571P22000071



Timekeeper Summary Report

by Matter
Matternumber: 2007-00468
Matter Hours Pct of Total Amount Pct of Total
CLOSED Péladeau-Quebeco 774.75 100.0%  $150,757.50 100.0%
1 Item 774.75 100.0%  $150,757.50 100.0%

CaseTrack
2011/12/15

A0048571_8-000008
Page:

1




Timekeeper Summary Report

by Matter
Matternumber: 2010-00442
Matter Hours Pct of Total Amount Pct of Total
Accurso c¢. SRC/Enquéte/Diffa 179.75 100.0% $32,547.50 100.0%
1 Item 179.75 100.0% $3‘2,547.50 100.0%

CaseTrack
2011/12/15

A0048571_9-000009
Page:

1




Timekeeper Summary Report

by Matter
Matternumber: 2010-00606
Matter . Hours Pct of Total Amount Pct of Total
Antonio Accurso/Nouvelles/D 73.25 100.0% $12,932.50 100.0%
1 Item 73.25 100.0% $12,932.50 100.0%

CaseTrack
2011/12/15

A0048571_10-000010
Page:

1




Timekeeper Summary Report

by Matter
Matternumber: 2010-00638
Matter ' Hours Pct of Total Amount Pct of Total
CLOSED Journal de Montréal - 73.50 100.0% $12,615.00 100.0%
1 Item 73.50 100.0% $12,615.00 100.0%

CaseTrack
2011/12/15

A0048571_11-000011
Page:

1




Timekeeper Summary Report

by Matter
Matternumber: 2011-00614
Matter ' Hours Pct of Total - Amount Pct of Total
Accurso ¢. SRC/Condos-Enqué 24.00 100.0% $4.,080.00 100.0%
1 Item 24.00 100.0% $4,080.00 100.0%
CaseTrack A0048571_12-000012

2011/12/15 ’ Page: 1




